HOURS
Mon-Sat
12pm-8:45pm

OPENING

Sunday
5pm-8pm

CHICKEN LIVER PATE

GARLIC MUSHROOMS

SWEET CHILLI CAULI WINGS

SALT & PEPPER SQUID

CHEFS SOUP OF THE DAY

BBQ PORK BELLY BITES

THE LOFT DIRTY FRIES

PAN FRIED SALMON

BRAISED DUCK LEG

PRESSED PORK BELLY

8 oZ SIRLOIN STEAK

£17.95

£19.95

EIS.95

£24.95

CURRY OF THE WEEK

CHICKEN SOUVLAKI

BEER BATTERED COD

MARGHERITA PIZZA 12"

BEETROOT & BUTTERNUT
SQUASH WELLINGTON

MOVING MOUNTAIN BURGER

PESTO PASTA

VEGAN SAUSAGES, MASH &
ONION GRAVY

HALLOUMI SOULVAKI

21795 CAJUN HANGING KEBAB

£15-95  CHICKEN & BACON
LINGUINE

£15.95
LOFT BANGERS & MASH

£9-95

MINTED LAMB SHANK

THE LOFT

www.heritageparkhotel.co.uk

£14.95

212.95

£II.95

212.95

£15.95

£19.95

EIZ.95

EIZ.9S

£18.95



THE LOFT BEEF BURGER £14.45 CHIPS £3.45
SWEET POTATO FRIES £4.45
FRIES £3.45
SIDE SALAD £3.45
SAUTED CABBAGE £3.45
ONION RINGS £3.95
GRILLED OR BATTERED CHICKEN BURGER  £14.95 CAJUN FRIES £3.95
LOFT DIRTY FRIES £6.95
GARLIC BREAD ¢£3.50
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD £3.95
COLESLAW £3.45
PEPPERCORN SAUCE £3.45
BLUE CHEESE SAUCE £3.45

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE AMERICANO £3.90

CAPPUCCINO £3.90

LATTE £3.90

FLAT WHITE £3.90

POT OF TEA (FOR 1) £2.95

HOT CHOCOLATE £3.90

ESPRESSO £2.95

DOUBLE ESPRESSO £3.90

MOCHA £3.90

IRISH COFFEE £7.95

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY (SEE STAFF FOR ALL
FLOATER COFFEES)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

APPLE PIE

TRIO OF ICECREAM

DIETARY GUIDE:
(V)= VEGETARIAN FRIENDLY
(VE)= VEGAN FRIENDLY
(G.F)= GLUTEN FREE
(G.F AVAILABLE)= GLUTEN FREE ALTERNATIVE AVAILABLE.
PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR ALL THE GLUTEN FREE ALTERNATIVES.

FOR ANY ALLERGY OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF STAFF, THEY CAN PROVIDE
YOU WITH A COPY OF OUR ALLERGEN MATRIX. THE HERITAGE PARK HOTEL RECOGNIZES THAT IT WORKS WITH
A COMPREHENSIVE LIST OF INGREDIENTS AND MENU ITEMS THAT MAY CONTAIN OR COME INTO CONTACT WITH
1 OR MORE OF THE 14 COMMON ALLERGENS.



